AAAAAA Boys Sectional

Sunset Country Club

2730 S. Main Street
Moultrie, GA 31768
Donald Dale 229-891-1509
ddale@colquitt.k12.ga.us
Colquitt County HS

AAAAA Boys Sectional

Georgia National

1715 Lake Dow Road
McDonough, GA 30252

Jaime Henck 678-230-7545
Jaime.Henck@henry.k12.ga.us

Luella High School

AAAA Boys Sectional

Achasta Golf Club

639 Birch River Dr.
Dahlonega, GA 30533
Alex Hicks 770-654-4968
alex.hicks@hallco.org
North Hall High School

AAA Boys Sectional

Fields Ferry Golf Club

581 Fields Ferry Drive NE
Calhoun, GA 30701

Melanie Moore 706-625-9001
mmoore@gcbe.org

Gordon Central HS

2016 Sectional Golf Venues

AAAAAA Girls Sectional

Spring Hill Country Club
5 Spring Hill Drive
Tifton, GA 31794
Russ Davis 229-402-8866
rdavis@tiftschools.com
Tift County HS

AAAAA Girls Sectional

Herron Bay

5100 Herron Bay Blvd.

Locust Grove, GA 30248

Jaime Henck 678-230-7545
Jaime.Henck@henry.k12,ga,us
Luella High School

AAAA Girls Sectional

Chestatee Golf Club

777 Dogwood Way
Dawsonville, GA 30534
Alex Hicks 770-654-4968
alex.hicks@hallco.org
North Hall High School

AAA Girls Sectional

Indian Trace Golf Club

730 Mitchell Bridge Road
Chatsworth, GA 30705

Keith Robinette 706-818-2735
keith.robinette@murray.k12.ga.us
North Murray HS
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AA Boys Sectional

Little Ocmulgee State Park

80 Live Oak Trail

Helena, GA 31037

Director, Nathan McLeod
nathan.mcleod @jeff-davis.k12.ga.us

Jeff Davis High School

A Boys Private Sectional

UGA Golf Course
2600 River Bend Road
Athens, GA 30605

Kevin Petroski / Brian Olson <706-433-2377>
bolson@athensacademy.org

Athens Academy

A Boys and Girls Public Sectional

Georgia Veterans Golf Club
2459 US Hwy 280 West
Cordele, GA 31015

David Daniell / Gabe Theiss
ddaniell@pulaski.k12.ga.us
<706-433-2377>
Hawkinsville / Schley County

AA Girls Sectional

Hawks Point Golf Club

1801 Loop Road

Vidalia, GA 30474

Director, Chad Barker 912-245-4295
cbarker@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us
Vidalia High School

A Girls Private Sectional

Lane Creek Golf Course
1201 Club Drive

Bishop, GA 30621

Kevin Petroski / Brian Olson

Athens Academy
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